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DES PLANS DES PORTS CONTE

71 Calvi 
] o Chiozza 
ì 7 Corfou ( Mouillage ) 
)8 Cherfe 
) 5 Chatte 

7̂ Couffe ( Fort )

D
108 Dardanelles 
1 1 2 Drely (Ss)

E
1 3 Especia 
1 8 A. Engien 

104 Fsquivo(SsGeorgede) 
n ò  Estarnpalie

F
Ferraro

1 1 S

Fiume
Follery

G
Gibraltar 
Génes 
Gayette 
Gergenty 
Gerbi &  Facs 
Galipoli en Calabre 
Goro (point de ) 
George ( sur flsle  de 

(L i )
Garbugi

H
Hieres ( Baye de )  
Hernica ( f  )

34
9

62
6 )6
40

4
73
78

n o

Àgusta
Alcudia
Alexandrette
Alexandrie
Alicant
Alger
Almerie
Arzeou
Ancone
Antoine (& )

B
11 Barcelonne 
1 4 Bouc
17 Brusc ( Rade du)
3 6 B. Boniface ([Bouche de) 
47 Brundisi 
70 Brescou ( Fon de)

74
76
94

119
121

5
13
16
26
37
48

49
50 
64 
67
69

Bone
Brindissi
Bizalti
Barut
Bombe ( la )

C
Cadix
Cartagene
Cetre
Ciotat ( la )
CivitaV ecchia
Cagliary
Catterro
Corfou
Cefalonia
Caiffe &  Acre
Cadequie
Couliovre
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I ,lì I
7 Ivice 

1 1 4 Ipsera

24 «Édvourne 
60 Limasol 
9 6 Lion(^wrq

M
:> Malaga

«
Athe.

(

5'OO
Marsei+te 
M argueri^ (  Se ) 
Mellazzo 
Messine
Monestier ( l e  ) 
Modon
M ilo ( I s l e d e )
Mahon
M al thè
Maure ( I s l e  St )

97
109

28
90
92
93 

103

39
•57

Mandery 1101
Marmora ( Isle de) 102

N
Naples 
Navarin 
Nicolo ( S s  ) 
Naples de Romanie 
Nio

O
Gran
Olivier ( Fort )

P
Palme
Paierme
Portovecchio
Palme ( G olf e de )
Pontvendre
Parenso
Porteporo

i n

12

Paros f  Fort ) 
Patos ( Isle ) 
Portosigre

R
Rose

Sossa ( Baye de )
Sarragosa
Serigo
Sude
Salonique
Smyrne
Scio
Spalato
Servi ( Iste )
Siagi
Spine Longue 
Sour

18
32
38
41
44
45
63
77
82

21
8 l

I06

51

k  ^
T  | F  j

Toulon
Trapano
Tanger
Tunis
Tripoli de Barbarie 
Tarante

Tripoli en Syrie 
Trimiti ( I ó l e s )  
Trieste

y II
Ville Franche |
Vpnisp
V ollo (G olf, du)

z
Zante ( I s l e  d e  ) B
Zante( V i l l . & F  ort.de)

Zita 1

1

1

• jf® 1






